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Women / XB / XB E2 gp1
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Kucharczuk1381
Star Bound - NJ

9.100 9.825 9.1509.125 37.200
3 1 4 2 1 

1 

Aubree Carroll4081
Star Bound - NJ

9.475 9.425 9.0509.225 37.175
1 2 1 3 2 

2 

Lyla Levick1382
Star Bound - NJ

8.850 9.400 9.1758.900 36.325
9 3 6T 1 3 

3 

Harper Avedisian1626
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.925 9.375 8.6509.175 36.125
7 4T 2T 9T 4 

4 

Aliyah Stallings1863
South Florida

9.025 9.025 8.6509.175 35.875
5 10 2T 9T 5 

5 

Lissette Ramos1640
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.000 9.125 8.9508.775 35.850
6 9 11T 4 6 

6 

Chloe Kayserilioglu3788
FGTC

9.250 8.750 8.8758.950 35.825
2 12 5 6 7 

7 

Joylena Mojica1634
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.825 9.150 8.9008.850 35.725
10 8 9 5 8 

8 

Farrah Ramos1639
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.750 9.375 8.6758.675 35.475
12 4T 13 8 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Holliday2212
DGA Tampa

8.900 8.950 8.7758.775 35.400
8 11 11T 7 10 

10 

Jolea Tharp1383
Star Bound - NJ

8.775 9.200 8.6008.800 35.375
11 7 10 12T 11 

11 

Alena Zhylin2216
DGA Tampa

8.250 9.350 8.6008.900 35.100
13 6 6T 12T 12 

12 

Lilah Alvarez1379
Star Bound - NJ

9.050 8.300 8.6258.900 34.875
4 13 6T 11 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB E2 gp2
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Marciniak1631
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.325 9.250 9.1509.650 37.375
2 7T 1 5 1 

1 

Gabrielle Pigtain1638
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.800 9.750 9.2759.250 37.075
7 1 5 3 2 

2 

Carly Johnson1630
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.525 9.575 9.4009.450 36.950
9 2T 2 1 3 

3 

Carly Ruegger1378
Star Bound - NJ

9.125 9.375 9.3009.025 36.825
5 4 7 2 4 

4 

McKynlie Beyhl1627
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.400 9.000 9.0759.275 36.750
1 11 4 6 5 

5 

London Jackson3789
FGTC

9.000 9.200 9.0009.300 36.500
6 9 3 8 6 

6 

Leah Toomey1644
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.450 9.575 9.0508.950 36.025
10 2T 9 7 7 

7 

Jiselle Pierre3685
North Port 

9.200 8.700 9.2258.875 36.000
3 12 10T 4 8 

8 

Megan Cohen1856
South Florida

9.150 9.350 8.3008.975 35.775
4 5 8 12 9 

9 

Kayma Shroyer1642
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.625 9.150 8.7009.175 35.650
8 10 6 9 10 

10 

Adison Miltenberger952
EVO Gymnastics

8.400 9.325 8.4008.575 34.700
11 6 12 11 11 

11 

Christiana Ibrahim2213
DGA Tampa

7.850 9.250 8.6008.875 34.575
12 7T 10T 10 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB E2 gp3
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley McMahon1632
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.400 8.950 8.8009.350 36.500
1 8T 1 4 1 

1 

Savannah Wilmer3689
North Port 

9.075 9.050 9.0009.325 36.450
6T 5 2 3 2 

2 

Kenadie Weisler3688
North Port 

8.950 9.100 9.0759.300 36.425
8 3T 3T 2 3 

3 

Leah Mollica1635
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.150 9.000 8.7009.300 36.150
3 6T 3T 7 4 

4 

Jordyn Maser1861
South Florida

9.250 9.250 8.6258.850 35.975
2 1 10 8 5 

5 

Jasmine Dominguez1857
South Florida

9.100 9.000 8.4259.250 35.775
5 6T 5 10 6 

6 

Natalie Wall3790
FGTC

9.075 8.775 8.7508.900 35.500
6T 10 9 5 7 

7 

Sofia Selbeck1862
South Florida

8.800 9.100 8.7258.750 35.375
10 3T 12 6 8 

8 

Grace Herb1629
Ultimate St. Cloud

7.900 9.125 9.2009.100 35.325
12 2 7T 1 9 

9 

Marian Pena3791
FGTC

8.900 8.550 8.5759.100 35.125
9 11 7T 9 10 

10 

Kyleigh Boll3684
North Port 

8.775 8.950 8.0009.200 34.925
11 8T 6 11 11 

11 

Sadie Bowman3172
Southern Starz

9.125 8.300 7.9758.800 34.200
4 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB E2 gp4
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Cooper1628
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.475 9.525 9.1009.450 37.550
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Chloe Aker950
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.175 8.8759.225 36.675
3 5 3 4 2 

2 

Lauren Souers1643
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.750 9.450 9.0759.250 36.525
10T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Camila Echevarria3793
FGTC

9.150 9.775 8.2758.950 36.150
5 1 8 10 4 

4 

Jillian Foley3792
FGTC

9.000 9.375 8.8008.900 36.075
6 4 9 6T 5 

5 

Brianna Surgeon3686
North Port 

9.550 8.550 8.8009.150 36.050
1 11 4 6T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Kraubetz1645
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.925 9.150 8.8509.025 35.950
7 6T 6 5 7 

7 

Arianna Reyes1641
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.800 9.000 9.2008.800 35.800
9 8T 10T 1 8 

8 

Mellise Bush1855
South Florida

9.250 8.975 8.3509.075 35.650
4 10 5 9 9 

9 

Layla Schmitz3804
Southern Starz

8.750 9.000 8.8008.800 35.350
10T 8T 10T 6T 10 

10 

Carsyn Evans1858
South Florida

8.850 9.150 8.1508.250 34.400
8 6T 13 12 11 

11 

Arianna Martinez3173
Southern Starz

8.675 8.350 8.2008.525 33.750
12 12 12 11 12 

12 

Cora McGinnis2725
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 7.600 8.0259.000 33.225
13 13 7 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB E2 gp5
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Perez3799
FGTC

9.750 9.450 9.4509.350 38.000
2 3T 5T 1T 1 

1 

Allison Roca3797
FGTC

9.800 9.450 9.4509.150 37.850
1 3T 10 1T 2 

2 

Adva Lawlental4156
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.550 9.3009.350 37.350
7T 2 5T 4 3 

3 

Abigail Harrell1859
South Florida

9.125 9.300 9.1759.650 37.250
9 7T 1 5 4 

4 

Chloe Yesler2576
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.275 9.275 8.9259.600 37.075
5 9T 2 7 5 

5 

Emma Rivera3794
FGTC

9.350 9.350 8.9009.250 36.850
3 6 9 8 6 

6 

Olivia Anderson2211
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.450 8.8259.375 36.800
7T 3T 4 11 7 

7 

Lily Miller2577
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.275 8.8509.550 36.775
10 9T 3 10 8 

8 

Alexandra Ortiz Baez1637
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.300 8.850 9.4008.975 36.525
4 13 13 3 9 

9 

Isabella  Henkis4154
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.950 9.300 9.1009.050 36.400
12 7T 12 6 10 

10 

Mackenzie Moon2214
DGA Tampa

8.550 9.650 8.8759.300 36.375
14 1 7 9 11 

11 

Riley Sigfid2578
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 8.825 8.6259.275 35.925
6 14 8 14 12 

12 

Savannah Vowels949
EVO Gymnastics

9.075 9.200 8.6508.900 35.825
11 11 14 13 13 

13 

Lily Greene2579
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 8.700 8.5009.075 35.175
13 15 11 15 14 

14 

Kaylyn Charlton3803
Southern Starz

8.300 9.125 8.7508.675 34.850
15 12 15 12 15 

15 
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Women / XB / XB E2 gp6
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Aquino3802
FGTC

9.600 9.400 9.4509.200 37.650
1 1T 5T 1 1 

1 

Emmeline Merillat1633
Ultimate St. Cloud

9.575 9.125 9.1259.175 37.000
2 6 7 4T 2T

2T

Lea Zambon3800
FGTC

9.400 9.250 9.1509.200 37.000
3T 3T 5T 3 2T

2T

Madison Maguire2580
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 8.900 9.1259.425 36.750
6 9 1 4T 4 

4 

Emgy Giron4155
Ultimate St. Cloud

8.575 9.250 9.3509.350 36.525
12 3T 2T 2 5 

5 

Sofia Andreoli3801
FGTC

9.200 9.175 8.7259.150 36.250
7 5 8 9 6 

6 

Lauren Kliner2581
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.400 8.500 8.8759.350 36.125
3T 13 2T 7 7 

7 

Jillian Loudermilk1860
South Florida

8.450 9.400 8.9509.225 36.025
13 1T 4 6 8 

8 

Madison Boddy3171
Southern Starz

9.000 9.025 8.8008.950 35.775
8 7 10 8 9 

9 

Joselyn Tari2727
Universal GymAcademy

9.400 8.950 8.1008.850 35.300
3T 8 11 14 10 

10 

Dayna Schuchman2215
DGA Tampa

8.600 8.850 8.5258.775 34.750
11 10 12 10 11 

11 

Annie Tooker3687
North Port 

8.825 8.550 8.1508.650 34.175
9 12 14 13 12T

12T

Katherine Payette2726
Universal GymAcademy

8.650 8.325 8.4508.750 34.175
10 14 13 11 12T

12T

Meghan Snooks2728
Universal GymAcademy

7.650 8.825 8.3509.125 33.950
14 11 9 12 14 

14 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC L 114.075 29.150 28.675 27.900 28.350
11 2 3

2 Ultimate St. Cloud L 114.050 28.450 28.900 28.550 28.150
22 1 1

3 South Florida L 110.675 27.650 28.050 28.125 26.850
44 3 2

4 North Port L 110.050 27.825 27.100 27.825 27.300
33 4 4
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Star Bound - NJ S 111.350 27.700 28.650 27.375 27.625
12 1T 3

2 Sarasota Gym Academy S 110.925 27.975 27.450 28.575 26.925
31 3 1

3 DGA Tampa S 110.875 27.200 28.650 28.025 27.000
23 1T 2

4 Southern Starz S 106.925 26.875 27.150 26.550 26.350
44 4 4
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Women / XB / XB E4 grp1
Session: E4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Fernandez3871
Elite - FL

8.700 9.275 9.0258.725 35.725
6T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Daniela Borras3866
Elite - FL

8.850 8.650 8.9009.175 35.575
3 7T 1 3 2 

2 

Andrea Gonzalez3873
Elite - FL

8.750 8.650 8.7759.050 35.225
4T 7T 2 5 3 

3 

Ainsley Fischler3987
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.000 9.325 8.4008.425 35.150
1 1 7T 7 4 

4 

Brooke Wyatt1761
West Broward

8.975 9.150 8.9507.950 35.025
2 3 11 2 5 

5 

Gigi Mennie1503
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 9.000 8.4508.700 34.900
4T 4 5 6 6 

6 

Jayde Mccloud1476
Top Flight BobSierra

8.275 8.750 7.7508.900 33.675
9 6 3 11 7 

7 

Analyse St. John1479
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.500 7.8008.500 33.500
6T 10 6 10 8 

8 

Skylar Martinez1502
Top Flight BobSierra

8.375 8.525 7.8258.100 32.825
8 9 10 8T 9 

9 

Cali Gasbarro1754
West Broward

7.200 8.000 8.8758.425 32.500
10 11 7T 4 10 

10 

Hannah Miller423
Top Flight BobSierra

6.450 8.925 7.8258.325 31.525
11 5 9 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB E4 grp2
Session: E4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Sabates1758
West Broward

9.500 9.375 8.9759.350 37.200
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Arlene Uribe3885
Elite - FL

9.375 9.150 8.5509.250 36.325
2 6 2 6 2 

2 

Bailey Santos3988
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.350 9.650 8.4258.875 36.300
3 1 5 7 3 

3 

Peyton Smallman1759
West Broward

9.025 8.700 9.0008.975 35.700
5 10 3 2 4 

4 

Alanah Vega-Rodriguez3725
Premier - FL

8.850 9.350 9.0258.350 35.575
7 3 10 1 5T

5T

Kensley Spicer3723
Premier - FL

8.900 9.225 8.6008.850 35.575
6 4 6 5 5T

5T

Zoe Hutchinson3875
Elite - FL

8.675 8.900 8.8508.900 35.325
8T 9 4 4 7 

7 

Sofia Bernardino1498
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 9.025 8.2508.700 35.075
4 7 7 10 8 

8 

Valerie Vesga3887
Elite - FL

8.575 9.200 8.3758.625 34.775
10 5 9 8 9 

9 

Ciptyn Scoville1510
Top Flight BobSierra

8.675 8.950 8.2758.675 34.575
8T 8 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB E4 grp3
Session: E4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Garcia3872
Elite - FL

9.200 9.600 9.2509.450 37.500
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Tory Russell1757
West Broward

9.475 9.400 9.2009.000 37.075
1 2T 5 2 2 

2 

Victoria Lewin1756
West Broward

9.300 9.200 9.0759.150 36.725
2 7T 2T 4 3 

3 

Nicole Hung3874
Elite - FL

9.175 9.375 9.0509.100 36.700
4 4T 4 5 4 

4 

Harper Schweitzer3721
Premier - FL

8.900 9.375 9.1008.850 36.225
7 4T 8 3 5 

5 

Fallon Fields3713
Premier - FL

9.000 9.250 8.9008.775 35.925
5T 6 9 6 6 

6 

Jada Reid3720
Premier - FL

8.600 9.200 8.8008.925 35.525
9 7T 6T 7 7 

7 

Ava Bernhard1499
Top Flight BobSierra

8.275 9.400 8.4758.925 35.075
13 2T 6T 9 8 

8 

Sophia Graff3714
Premier - FL

8.775 9.100 8.6758.375 34.925
8 9 13 8 9 

9 

Liyanna Ali4061
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 8.450 7.9509.150 34.550
5T 14 2T 13 10 

10 

Suri Silvest3722
Premier - FL

8.575 8.750 8.2008.525 34.050
10 11 11 11 11 

11 

Liliana Schlemmer1477
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 9.000 8.2508.275 34.025
11 10 14 10 12 

12 

Naomi Santos425
Top Flight BobSierra

8.475 8.700 7.8508.650 33.675
12 12 10 14 13 

13 

Harper Kintzler3712
Premier - FL

6.900 8.550 8.1758.425 32.050
14 13 12 12 14 

14 
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Women / XB / XB E4 grp4
Session: E4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Truglio1760
West Broward

9.100 9.600 8.7259.075 36.500
3T 1 5 6 1 

1 

Kelany Leal Alonzo3877
Elite - FL

8.400 8.900 9.2259.500 36.025
11 4 1 1 2 

2 

Sophia Meszaros3718
Premier - FL

8.650 9.300 9.0258.775 35.750
9 2 9 3 3 

3 

Lucia Millon3811
West Broward

9.175 8.500 9.1508.850 35.675
2 9 7T 2 4 

4 

Gabby Miulli1543
Top Flight BobSierra

9.300 8.650 8.3259.225 35.500
1 7T 3 8 5 

5 

Aniyah Caraballo3989
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.100 9.150 8.8508.350 35.450
3T 3 11 5 6 

6 

Sophia Gobin1511
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 8.300 8.7009.100 34.900
5T 11 4 7 7 

7 

Silvana Rodriguez3883
Elite - FL

8.300 8.650 8.8759.000 34.825
12 7T 6 4 8 

8 

Caitlyn Thames1481
Top Flight BobSierra

8.725 8.850 8.2758.700 34.550
7T 5 10 9 9 

9 

Lilienn Carpenter1474
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 8.425 8.0009.275 34.500
5T 10 2 11 10 

10 

Abigail Kocher4063
Top Flight BobSierra

8.725 8.825 7.8258.850 34.225
7T 6 7T 12 11 

11 

Cassidy Houchins1475
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.050 8.0758.150 32.825
10 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB E4 grp5
Session: E4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Valdes3886
Elite - FL

8.900 9.300 9.2509.175 36.625
4 3 2T 1T 1 

1 

Adriana Marcano3878
Elite - FL

8.850 9.400 9.1259.175 36.550
6T 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Samantha Blanchet3990
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.275 8.950 9.2509.025 36.500
1 6T 5 1T 3 

3 

Meila'ani Douse3711
Premier - FL

8.875 9.500 9.0008.975 36.350
5 1 6 6 4 

4 

Claudia Guerrero3993
Elite - FL

8.600 9.050 9.0509.500 36.200
11 5 1 4 5 

5 

Elizabeth Locke421
Top Flight BobSierra

8.925 8.900 8.8008.850 35.475
3 8T 9T 7 6 

6 

Raleigh Lockett3716
Premier - FL

8.825 8.400 9.0258.900 35.150
8 11 7T 5 7 

7 

Mia Vazquez-Perez1544
Top Flight BobSierra

9.250 8.275 8.4509.125 35.100
2 12 4 10 8 

8 

Aliya Hannah1500
Top Flight BobSierra

8.775 8.500 8.6008.850 34.725
9T 10 9T 8 9 

9 

Rhianna Bane1472
Top Flight BobSierra

8.775 9.075 8.1258.700 34.675
9T 4 11 12 10 

10 

Sydney Bydalek1473
Top Flight BobSierra

8.325 8.900 8.4258.900 34.550
12 8T 7T 11 11 

11 

Ashtyn Muir424
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 8.950 8.5758.050 34.425
6T 6T 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB E4 grp6
Session: E4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Rodriguez3882
Elite - FL

9.450 9.625 9.3009.550 37.925
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sammy Doyle965
Exxcel Gymnastics

9.525 9.250 8.6759.450 36.900
1 3T 3 8 2 

2 

Isabel Aponte4088
Elite - FL

8.800 9.150 9.2759.600 36.825
9 6 1 2 3 

3 

Gabriela Domenech3991
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.100 9.425 8.9008.900 36.325
4 2 9* 4 4T

4T

Kyralyn Stinnette3724
Premier - FL

9.075 9.250 9.1008.900 36.325
5 3T 9* 3 4T

4T

Alyssa Marshall4064
Top Flight BobSierra

8.825 9.175 8.3509.250 35.600
8 5 5 10 6 

6 

Mackenzie Zaragoza1762
West Broward

8.775 8.850 8.8009.075 35.500
10 11 6 6 7 

7 

Juliette Champsaur3869
Elite - FL

8.650 8.950 8.8259.050 35.475
11 8T 7 5 8 

8 

Francesca DePaul964
Exxcel Gymnastics

9.225 9.050 8.7258.450 35.450
3 7 11 7 9 

9 

Angelika Domenech4062
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 8.925 8.1759.325 35.425
6 10 4 11 10 

10 

Alejandra Cantor3868
Elite - FL

8.950 8.950 8.4259.025 35.350
7 8T 8 9 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB E4 grp7
Session: E4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Jaramillo3876
Elite - FL

9.100 9.225 9.1509.450 36.925
5 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Daniela Cabezas3867
Elite - FL

8.850 9.125 9.2259.325 36.525
7T 6T 2 2 2 

2 

Jaila Lampasso420
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 9.200 8.5259.200 36.125
2 4 4 8T 3 

3 

Vianka Villota3889
Elite - FL

8.950 9.250 8.7509.150 36.100
6 2 6 6 4 

4 

Imani Crenshaw3710
Premier - FL

8.650 9.125 8.9759.275 36.025
12 6T 3 5 5 

5 

Isabelle Merseguel3879
Elite - FL

9.150 8.925 9.1508.775 36.000
3T 9 10 3T 6 

6 

Cianna Suarez1480
Top Flight BobSierra

8.825 9.275 8.6509.175 35.925
9 1 5 7 7 

7 

Gianna Gulisano3715
Premier - FL

8.725 8.750 9.2758.825 35.575
11 10T 9 1 8 

8 

Rachel Viders1508
Top Flight BobSierra

9.275 9.175 8.3508.750 35.550
1 5 11 11 9 

9 

Aniya Holley1483
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 9.100 7.8759.100 35.225
3T 8 8 13 10 

10 

Emily Miulli1542
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.500 8.5259.125 34.900
10 12 7 8T 11 

11 

Elaine Ramos1507
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 8.350 8.4258.450 34.075
7T 13 12 10 12 

12 

Nola Soiferman1478
Top Flight BobSierra

8.100 8.750 8.3258.375 33.550
13 10T 13 12 13 

13 
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2018 Gasparilla Classic E Gym
Team Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Elite - FL BL 113.125 28.025 28.625 28.650 27.825
12 1 1

2 West Broward BL 111.650 28.275 28.375 27.575 27.425
31 2 3

3 Premier - FL BL 109.850 26.975 28.225 27.175 27.475
24 3 4

4 Top Flight BobSierra BL 109.700 27.825 27.875 27.850 26.150
43 4 2

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



2018 Gasparilla Classic E Gym
Team Results
Feb 23-25, 2018
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 iFlip Gymnastics BS 109.925 27.725 28.400 26.800 27.000
11 1 1
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